KX-TDA50/100/200
Hybrid IP-PBX
These days, if your company wants to stay competitive it needs technology and
equipment to help it adapt to new business realities. The KX-TDA50/100/200 are true
converged communications systems, designed with incredibly versatile ways for you
to structure your company’s communications network. You can build a quick, efficient,
decentralized organization under an easy-to-maintain centralized hub.
State-of-the-art wireless capability is designed into the KX-TDA systems, so it’s easy to stay

Ringer Equivalence No. 0.3A
Facility Interface Code 02LS2, 04DU9.BN/DN/1KN/1SN, METALLIC
Service Order Code 9.0F, 6.0P
Dimensions                  KX-TDA50
                                     KX-TDA100
                                     KX-TDA200
10-3/4" X 14-3/4" X 4-5/8"
13-1/3" X 15-3/5" X 10-4/5"
17-1/5" X 16-2/5" X 10-4/5"
Operating Environment Temperature: 0ºC TO 40ºC (32ºF to 104ºF)
Humidty: 10% TO 90% (Non Condensing)
Consumption          KX-TDA50 with Main PS
                                KX-TDA50 with Main + Optional PS
                                KX-TDA100 with PSU-M
                                KX-TDA200 with PSU-M
                                KX-TDA200 with PSU-L
100V AC to 240V AC, 1.5A, 50Hz/60Hz
100V AC to 240V AC, 3.0A, 50Hz/60Hz
210W, 2.2A (at 120V AC, 60Hz)
240W, 2.5A (at 120V AC, 60Hz)
490W, 5.1A (at 120V AC, 60Hz)
KX-TDA50/100/200 PORT CAPACITY
Max. Total Port
(Extension + Trunk)
KX-TDA50 KX-TDA100 KX-TDA200
28 96* 192**